Quality Registration
Technical specification
QR 0022
Created: 08/07/2013
Technical specifications
CT-B90 (Cable Tray Bend)
Finishing: Pre-galvanized
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT35-B90-050-PG 10064 35 50 0 50 ST 1
CT35-B90-075-PG 10065 35 75 0 75 ST 1
CT35-B90-100-PG 10066 35 100 0 100 ST 1
CT35-B90-150-PG 10067 35 150 0 150 ST 1
CT35-B90-200-PG 10068 35 200 0 200 ST 1
CT35-B90-300-PG 10069 35 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-B90-050-PG 10070 60 50 0 50 ST 1
CT60-B90-075-PG 10071 60 75 0 75 ST 1
CT60-B90-100-PG 10072 60 100 0 100 ST 1
CT60-B90-150-PG 10073 60 150 0 150 ST 1
CT60-B90-200-PG 10074 60 200 0 200 ST 1
CT60-B90-300-PG 10075 60 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-B90-400-PG 10076 60 400 0 400 ST 1
CT60-B90-500-PG 10077 60 500 0 500 ST 1
CT60-B90-600-PG 10078 60 600 0 600 ST 1
CT85-B90-100-PG 11594 85 100 0 100 ST 1
CT85-B90-150-PG 11595 85 150 0 150 ST 1
CT85-B90-200-PG 11596 85 200 0 200 ST 1
CT85-B90-300-PG 11597 85 300 0 300 ST 1
CT85-B90-400-PG 11598 85 400 0 400 ST 1
CT85-B90-500-PG 11599 85 500 0 500 ST 1
CT85-B90-600-PG 11600 85 600 0 600 ST 1
CT110-B90-150-PG 11925 110 150 0 150 ST 1
CT110-B90-200-PG 11926 110 200 0 200 ST 1
CT110-B90-300-PG 11927 110 300 0 300 ST 1
CT110-B90-400-PG 11928 110 400 0 400 ST 1
CT110-B90-500-PG 11929 110 500 0 500 ST 1
Finishing: Dipped galvanized
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT35-B90-050-DG 10388 35 50 0 50 ST 1
CT35-B90-075-DG 10389 35 75 0 75 ST 1
CT35-B90-100-DG 10390 35 100 0 100 ST 1
P. 1 / 4 Rev01: 05/10/2017
Quality Registration
Technical specification
QR 0022
Created: 08/07/2013
CT35-B90-150-DG 10391 35 150 0 150 ST 1
CT35-B90-200-DG 10392 35 200 0 200 ST 1
CT35-B90-300-DG 10393 35 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-B90-050-DG 10394 60 50 0 50 ST 1
CT60-B90-075-DG 10395 60 75 0 75 ST 1
CT60-B90-100-DG 10396 60 100 0 100 ST 1
CT60-B90-150-DG 10397 60 150 0 150 ST 1
CT60-B90-200-DG 10398 60 200 0 200 ST 1
CT60-B90-300-DG 10399 60 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-B90-400-DG 10400 60 400 0 400 ST 1
CT60-B90-500-DG 10401 60 500 0 500 ST 1
CT60-B90-600-DG 10402 60 600 0 600 ST 1
CT85-B90-100-DG 11771 85 100 0 100 ST 1
CT85-B90-150-DG 11772 85 150 0 150 ST 1
CT85-B90-200-DG 11773 85 200 0 200 ST 1
CT85-B90-300-DG 11774 85 300 0 300 ST 1
CT85-B90-400-DG 11775 85 400 0 400 ST 1
CT85-B90-500-DG 11776 85 500 0 500 ST 1
CT85-B90-600-DG 11777 85 600 0 600 ST 1
CT110-B90-150-DG 12035 110 150 0 150 ST 1
CT110-B90-200-DG 12036 110 200 0 200 ST 1
CT110-B90-300-DG 12037 110 300 0 300 ST 1
CT110-B90-400-DG 12038 110 400 0 400 ST 1
CT110-B90-500-DG 12039 110 500 0 500 ST 1
Finishing: Coated
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT35-B90-050-CO 10716 35 50 0 50 ST 1
CT35-B90-075-CO 10717 35 75 0 75 ST 1
CT35-B90-100-CO 10718 35 100 0 100 ST 1
CT35-B90-150-CO 10719 35 150 0 150 ST 1
CT35-B90-200-CO 10720 35 200 0 200 ST 1
CT35-B90-300-CO 10721 35 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-B90-050-CO 10722 60 50 0 50 ST 1
CT60-B90-075-CO 10723 60 75 0 75 ST 1
CT60-B90-100-CO 10724 60 100 0 100 ST 1
CT60-B90-150-CO 10725 60 150 0 150 ST 1
CT60-B90-200-CO 10726 60 200 0 200 ST 1
CT60-B90-300-CO 10727 60 300 0 300 ST 1
CT60-B90-400-CO 10728 60 400 0 400 ST 1
CT60-B90-500-CO 10729 60 500 0 500 ST 1
CT60-B90-600-CO 10730 60 600 0 600 ST 1
CT85-B90-100-CO 11827 85 100 0 100 ST 1
CT85-B90-150-CO 11828 85 150 0 150 ST 1
CT85-B90-200-CO 11829 85 200 0 200 ST 1
CT85-B90-300-CO 11830 85 300 0 300 ST 1
CT85-B90-400-CO 11831 85 400 0 400 ST 1
CT85-B90-500-CO 11832 85 500 0 500 ST 1
CT85-B90-600-CO 11833 85 600 0 600 ST 1
CT110-B90-150-CO 11883 110 150 0 150 ST 1
CT110-B90-200-CO 11884 110 200 0 200 ST 1
CT110-B90-300-CO 11885 110 300 0 300 ST 1
CT110-B90-400-CO 11886 110 400 0 400 ST 1
CT110-B90-500-CO 11887 110 500 0 500 ST 1
Mounting instructions:
P. 2 / 4 Rev01: 05/10/2017
Quality Registration
Technical specification